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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 23 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
05/11/2023 - 11:10 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. MARAN Meribel 11 Yess 37.56 430
2. PAIDRE Sofia 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.37 404
3. KONT Katriin 12 Yess 38.79 391
4. KASEVALI Jette 11 Yess 38.93 387
5. SAHAKYAN Nare 11 Yess 41.24 325
6. METSUR Karolin 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 42.07 306
7. ALL Annabel 11 Yess 42.60 295
8. KARNER Grete 11 Spordiklubi Nord 45.65 240
9. SABRE Eisi 13 Yess 47.51 212

10. EELRAND Romi 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 47.95 207
11. PODER Britta 11 Yess 49.23 191
12. MARAN Emma 14 Yess 50.30 179
13. VESK Helen 13 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 51.74 164

DSQ VARIK Hanna Loore 12 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport
GA - False Start

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. REMMELGAS Bianca 09 MyFitness 35.88 494
2. ERIK Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.79 458
3. EHA Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.75 392
4. KONT Eva 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 43.21 283
5. ZIMOVTSEVA Magdalena Eliza 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 43.24 282
6. KOIT Susanna 10 MyFitness 43.96 268
7. URVAK Berit Helena 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 46.80 222
8. KUUSK Sandra 10 Spordiklubi Nord 49.33 190
9. KARASJOVA Valeria 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 53.41 149

Open

1. REMMELGAS Bianca 09 MyFitness 35.88 494
2. REIDOLF Kirke 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.25 479
3. ERIK Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.79 458
4. KOIT Lisete 08 MyFitness 37.31 439
5. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tuk 37.50 432
6. MARAN Meribel 11 Yess 37.56 430
7. PAIDRE Sofia 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.37 404
8. SEPP Liisbet 06 Parnu Spordikool 38.41 402
9. EHA Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.75 392

10. KONT Katriin 12 Yess 38.79 391
11. KASEVALI Jette 11 Yess 38.93 387



Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960 Registered to Yess 05/11/2023 11:14 - Page 2

Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 23, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

12. SAHAKYAN Nare 11 Yess 41.24 325
13. METSUR Karolin 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 42.07 306
14. ALL Annabel 11 Yess 42.60 295
15. KONT Eva 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 43.21 283
16. ZIMOVTSEVA Magdalena Eliza 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 43.24 282
17. KOIT Susanna 10 MyFitness 43.96 268
18. KARNER Grete 11 Spordiklubi Nord 45.65 240
19. URVAK Berit Helena 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 46.80 222
20. SABRE Eisi 13 Yess 47.51 212
21. EELRAND Romi 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 47.95 207
22. PODER Britta 11 Yess 49.23 191
23. KUUSK Sandra 10 Spordiklubi Nord 49.33 190
24. MARAN Emma 14 Yess 50.30 179
25. VESK Helen 13 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 51.74 164
26. KARASJOVA Valeria 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 53.41 149
27. KOSSAREVA Anna 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 59.84 106

DSQ VARIK Hanna Loore 12 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport
GA - False Start


